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Proprietary

.310 Max.
 (7.87)

.205 Max.
  (5.21)

.080 Max.
  (2.03)

Solder Dipped 
 Termination

Marking: L (μH)
                LF  (if applicable)

.252
 (6.4)

.079
 (2)

.041
(1.04)

Tape and Reel Specs:
Pcs./Reel Maximum:  3600
Pitch between Parts:  8 mm
Pape Width:             16 mm
Reel Dia. (in.):         13


